
 '24-'25 HOLLYWOOD DANCE JAMZ - Competition Results - Lawrenceburg

COMPETITION

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Mini Solo - Acro #284 "Friend Like Me" The Next Step

Mini Solo - Lyrical #285 "Sweet Child" Dancers Incorporated

Mini Solo - Musical Theatre #286 "Get Back Up Again" The Next Step

Mini Solo - Open #292 "Shake The Room" The Next Step

Mini Duet/Trio - Open #282 "Triplets" The Next Step

Mini Duet/Trio - Jazz #283 "Talk to the Animals" The Next Step

Mini Duet/Trio - Hip Hop #294 "Happy" The Next Step

Mini Small Group - Jazz
#281 "Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy" The Next 

Step

Mini Small Group - Tap #300 "What's New at the Zoo" The Next Step

Mini Production #313 "Smurfs" The Next Step

Junior Solo - Jazz #9 "It's All About Me" The Movement Center
#8 "Bitten By The Queen" Dancers 

Incorporated #6 "Yes I Can" KHDW

Junior Solo - Acro #1 "I Slay" The Next Step

Junior Solo - Tap
#11 "Somewhere Over The Rainbow" The 

Movement Center

Junior Solo - Lyrical
#14 "Good Day For Dreaming" The 

Movement Center #16 "Butterfly" The Movement Center
#17 "What A Wonderful World" 

The Next Step

Junior Solo - Musical Theatre #21 "Oh Me Oh My Oh You" The Next Step

Junior Solo - Open #20 "Shake Sinora" KHDW

Junior Duet/Trio - Acro #22 "Emergency" The Next Step

Junior Duet/Trio - Jazz
#24 "That's Not My Name" The Movement 

Center
#26 "My Boyfriend's Back" The 
Movement Center #25 "Mambo #5" KHDW

Junior Duet/Trio - Tap #29 "Box of Secrets" The Movement Center

Junior Duet/Trio - Musical Theatre #32 "Two Peas In A Pod" The Next Step

Junior - Small Group - Open #305 "Headphones" The Next Step

Junior - Small Group - Jazz
#298 "Get Out of my Dream and into my Car" 

K Studio

Junior - Small Group - Contemporary #301 "Wonderful" The Next Step

Junior - Small Group - Lyrical #306 "LOVE" The Next Step

Junior - Small Group - Musical Theatre #308 "Money" The Next Step

Junior - Large Group - Jazz #304 "Boogie Wonderland" KHDW

Junior - Large Group - Lyrical #303 "Unwritten" Eugenia's Dance Studio

Junior - Large Group - Hip Hop
#310 "New York New York" Eugenia's Dance 

Studio

Junior - Large Group - Contemporary #311 "Godzilla" The Next Step

Junior - Large Group - Musical Theatre
#315 "Going to the Chapel" Eugenia's Dance 

Studio

Junior - Large Group - Open #316 "Proud Mary" The Next Step

Junior - Large Group - Tap #322 "Soda Pop" Eugenia's Dance Studio

Junior - Line - Jazz #297 "Kaleidoscope" Dancers Incorporated

Junior - Production - Hip Hop #295 "Money" The Movement Center

Pre-Teen Solo - Jazz
#35 "New Dorp New York" The Movement 

Center
#41.1 "Debut" The Movement Center

#41 "Think About It" The 
Movement Center

Pre-Teen Solo - Acro
#42 "Fabulous" The Next Step

Pre-Teen Solo - Tap
#46 "Bicycle" The Next Step

Pre-Teen Solo - Contemporary
#49 "Can You Afford To Lose Me" K Studio

Pre-Teen Solo - Hip Hop
#45 "Im Better" Studio 7 Talent Center

Pre-Teen Solo - Lyrical
#50 "Wild Horses" The Next Step #52 "Every Heart" The Next Step #53 "Learning To Fly" K Studio

Pre-Teen Solo - Musical Theatre
#58 "Spanish Rose" The Next Step

#60 "Oh The Thinks You Can Think" The 
Next Step

#56 "Good To Mama" The Next 
Step

Pre-Teen Solo - Open #62 "Fashion Blogger" The Next Step

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Tap #69 "Get Down" The Movement Center

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Contemporary #72 "Sleeping In" The Next Step

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Jazz #64 "Give It" The Movement Center

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Lyrical #74 "Flashlight" The Next Step



Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Lyrical #74 "Flashlight" The Next Step

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Musical Theatre #78 "Stepsister's Lament" The Next Step

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Open #81 "New Attitude" The Next Step

Pre-Teen Small Group - Acro
#299 "Battle with the Red Queen" The Next 

Step

Pre-Teen Small Group - Lyrical #325 "New York New York" The Next Step

Pre-Teen Small Group - Ballet #321 "La Sinfonia" KHDW

Pre-Teen Small Group - Tap #327 "Chain of Fools" The Movement Center

Pre-Teen Small Group - Musical Theatre #324 "Six" K Studio

Pre-Teen Small Group - Contemporary
#332 "Carry Me Home" The Movement 

Center

Pre-Teen Large Group - Contemporary
#289 "I Follow Rivers" Eugenia's Dance 

Studio

Pre-Teen Large Group - Hip Hop #296 "Telephone" Eugenia's Dance Studio

Pre-Teen Large Group - Jazz #331 "Shake Your Groove Thing" K Studio

Pre-Teen Large Group - Lyrical #309 "Yellow" Eugenia's Dance Studio

Pre-Teen Large Group - Musical Theatre #335 "Jet Set" The Next Step

Pre-Teen Large Group - Open #320 "Spice Girls" The Next Step

Pre-Teen Large Group - Tap #329 "Microphone" Eugenia's Dance Studio

Pre-Teen Line - Jazz #334 "Funkytown" Dancers Incorporated

Pre-Teen Extended Production - Jazz #337 "Check Yes" The Movement Center

Pre-Teen Production - Production
#338 "Birds of a Feather" Eugenia's Dance 

Studio

Teen Solo - Jazz #89 "Look" Studio 7 Talent Center #92 "Bling" Eugenia's Dance Studio #82 "Look" The Movement Center

Teen Solo - Contemporary #109 "Better" Studio 7 Talent Center
#107 "Raven Moon" Dancers 

Incorporated
#113 "Dispose Of Me" Studio 7 

Talent Center
#100 "Near Light" Dancers 

Incorporated
#98 "Miss Me Too" The Movement 

Center

Teen Solo - Tap #94 "Feeling Good" The Movement Center

Teen Solo - Lyrical #125 "Sweet Child of Mine" The Next Step
#121 "Indesdructible" Studio 7 Talent 

Center
#119 "Bad Thoughts" The Next 

Step

Teen Solo - Musical Theatre #130 "Bad Kid" The Next Step

Teen Duet/Trio - Musical Theatre
#146 "It's Raining Men" Studio 7 Talent 

Center

Teen Duet/Trio - Jazz
#131 "Short Skirt Long Jacket" The 

Movement Center #134 "Rich Girl" The Movement Center
#132 "Control Alt Delete" The Next 

Step

Teen Duet/Trio - Contemporary
#138 "Death With Dignity" Studio 7 Talent 

Center

Teen Duet/Trio - Tap
#139 "Blame it on the Boogie" The 

Movement Center

Teen Duet/Trio - Lyrical
#142 "Sky Full of Song" Studio 7 Talent 

Center
#141 "Secondhand Smoke" Studio 7 

Talent Center
#145 "I'll Stand By You" The 

Movement Center

Teen Small Group - Jazz #342 "Relax" The Movement Center

Teen Small Group - Tap #349 "Fast As You" The Movement Center

Teen Small Group - Lyrical #350 "Slow Me Down" Studio 7 Talent Center

Teen Small Group - Contemporary #355 "Walk Away" The Movement Center

Teen Small Group - Open
#356 "Don't Fence Me In" Studio 7 Talent 

Center

Teen Large Group - Jazz #351 "Feel it Still" KHDW #362 "Love Fool" Studio 7 Talent Center
#363 "Heartbreaker" Eugenia's 

Dance Studio

Teen Large Group - Contemporary #361 "Sweather Weather" The Next Step

Teen Large Group - Lyrical
#369 "Goodbye Yellow Brick Road" Studio 7 

Talent Center

Teen Large Group - Hip Hop #370 "Troup 716" Eugenia's Dance Studio

Teen Large Group - Musical Theatre #374 "The Prom" Eugenia's Dance Studio

Teen - Line - Jazz #364 "4 Mind" The Movement Center

Teen - Production - Hip Hop #368 "Cops And Robbers" The Next Step

Senior Solo - Jazz Funk #176 "Rocket" The Movement Center

Senior Solo - Acro #177 "Rivers Roads" Dancers Incorporated

Senior Solo - Jazz
#188 "Late Night Talking" Studio 7 Talent 

Center
#182 "It's A Mans World" Studio 7 

Talent Center
#184 "Tainted Love" Eugenia's 

Dance Studio

Senior Solo - Tap #191 "The Main Event" KHDW #191.1 "Wolves" The Movement Center #192 "Sunday Morning" K Studio

Senior Solo - Contem #199 "The End" Encore Performing Arts
#206 "Way Down We Go" The Next 

Step
#213 "Avow" Studio 7 Talent 

Center #224 "Perfect Day" K Studio
#218 "Nothing Compares 2 U" Studio 

7 Talent Center

Senior Solo - Hip Hop
#226 "Can't Tell It All" Eugenia's Dance 

Studio

Senior Solo - Lyrical
#243 "Forget Where We Are" The Movement 

Center #239 "Dreams" Studio 7 Talent Center #237 "WYD Now" The Next Step #226.1 "All Again" K Studio #244 "Maybe" Eugenia's Dance Studio

Senior Solo - Musical Theatre #253 "Be Italian" The Movement Center



Senior Solo - Musical Theatre #253 "Be Italian" The Movement Center

Senior Solo - Open #258 "Hurt" Dancers Incorporated
#256 "Urban Jazz" Studio 7 Talent 

Center
#261 "Figure 8" Studio 7 Talent 

Center

Senior Duet/Trio - Jazz #149 "Bamboo Banga" Studio 7 Talent Center

Senior Duet/Trio - Lyrical
#169 "Love The Hell Out Of You" Eugenia's 

Dance Studio #170 "Loves Me Not" The Next Step
#174 "Landslide" Dancers 

Incorporated

Senior Duet/Trio - Open #168 "Burlesque" The Next Step

Senior Duet/Trio - Hip Hop #151 "Megatron" The Next Step

Senior Duet/Trio - Tap #152 "Moondance" The Movement Center

Senior Duet/Trio - Contemporary #156 "Until Death" The Movement Center #155 "Injoy" Studio 7 Talent Center
#158 "St. Jude" Studio 7 Talent 

Center 

Senior Duet/Trio - Musical Theater #175 "Cabaret" The Movement Center

Senior Large Group - Contemporary #373 "Pyramids" K Studio

Senior Large Group - Hip Hop #376 "The Flight" Eugenia's Dance Studio

Senior Large Group - Jazz #377 "One Reason" Studio 7 Talent Center

Senior Large Group - Tap #383 "Dream On" The Movement Center

Senior Large Group - Lyrical #385 "Jolene" Studio 7 Talent Center

Senior Line - Jazz #393 "Holla at the DJ" The Movement Center

Senior Line - Contemporary
#371 "Where When Why" Eugenia's Dance 

Studio

Senior Line - Hip Hop #390 "Touch the Sky" Studio 7 Talent Center

Senior Line - Lyrical #391 "End of Love" Eugenia's Dance Studio

Senior Line - Production #394 "Swing" Eugenia's Dance Studio

Senior Line - Musical Theatre #395 "Cinema Italiano" K Studio

Senior Line - Open #396 "Let's Dance" Studio 7 Talent Center

Senior Extended Production - Hip Hop #398 "Loyal Tea" The Movement Center

Top Overall Mini Solo Top Overall Mini Duet/Trio Top Overall Mini Small Group Top Overall Mini Large Group

1st #284 "Friend Like Me" The Next Step #282 "Triplets" The Next Step
#281 "Boogie woogie Bugle Boy" 

The Next Step
#300 "What's New at the Zoo" The 

Next Step

2nd #292 "Shake the Room" The Next Step #294 "Happy" The Next Step

3rd
#291 "I Want to be a Rockette" The Next 

Step #287 "Martian Hop" The Next Step

Top Overall Junior Solo Top Overall Junior Duet/Trio Top Overall Junior Small Group Top Overall Junior Large Group Top Overall Junior Line/Prod

1st
#11 "Somewhere Over the Rainbow" The 

Movement Center
#24 "That's Not My Name" The 

Movement Center #305 "Headphones" The Next Step #316 "Proud Mary" The Next Step #295 "Money" The Movement Center

2nd #9 "Its All About Me" The Movement Center #22 "Emergency" The Next Step
#293 "Ease on Down the Road" 

The Next Step
#315 "Going to the Chapel" 

Eugenia's Dance Studio

3rd
#14 "Good Day for Dreaming" The 

Movement Center
#My Boyfriends Back" The Movement 

Center #308 "Money" The Next Step #304 "Boogie Wonderland" KHDW

4th #1 "I Slay" The Next Step #25 "Mambo #5" KHDW

5th #20 "Shake Sinora" KHDW #29 "Box of Secrets" The Movement Center

Top Overall Pre-Teen Solo Top Overall Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Top Overall Pre-Teen Small Group Top Overall Pre-Teen Large Group Top Overall Pre-Teen Line/Prod

1st
#35 "New Dorp New York" The Movement 

Center #69 "Get Down" The Movement Center
#327 "Chain of Fools" The 

Movement Center
#309 "Yellow" Eugenia's Dance 

Studio
#337 "Check Yes" The Movement 

Center

2nd #49 "Can You Afford to Lose Me" K Studio #78 "Stepsisters Lament" The Next Step
#332 "Carry Me Home" The 

Movement Center #320 "Spice Girls" The Next Step
#338 Birds of a Feather" Eugenia's 

Dance Studio

3rd #50 "Wild Horses" The Next Step #64 "Give It" The Movement Center #321 "La Sinfonia" KHDW
#289" I Follow Rivers" Eugenia's 

Dance Studio
#334 "Funkytown" Dancers 

Incorporated

4th #41.1 "Debut" The Movement Center #81 "New Attitude" The Next Step #335 "Jet Set" The Next Step

5th #41 "Think About It" The Movement Center #75 "Flashlight" The Next Step
#329 "Microphone" Eugenia's 

Dance Studio

Top Overall Teen Solo Top Overall Teen Duet/Trio Group Top Overall Teen Small Group Top Overall Teen Large Group Top Overall Teen Line/Prod

1st #109 "Better" Studio 7 Talent Center
#138 "Death with Dignity" Studio 7 

Talent Center
#349 "Fast As You" The Movement 

Center #351 "Feel it Still" KHDW #364 "Mind" The Movement Center

2nd #107 "Raven Moon" Dancers Incorporated
#142 "Sky Full of Song" Studio 7 Talent 

Center
#350 "Slow Me Down" Studio 7 

Talent Center
#369 "Goodbye Yellow Brick 
Road" Studio 7 Talent Center

3rd #113 "Dispose of Me" Studio 7 Talent Center
#139 "Blame it on the Boogie" The 

Movement Center
#355 "Walk Away" The Movement 

Center
#362 "Love Fool" Studio 7 Talent 

Center

4th #89 "Look" Studio 7 Talent Center #131 "Short Skirt Long Jacket" The Movement Center
#342 "Relax" The Movement 

Center
#361 "Sweather Weather" The 

Next Step

5th #94 "Feeling Good" The Movement Center #134 "Rich Girl" The Movement Center
#344 "Designer Music" Dancers 

Incorporated
#363 "Heartbreaker" Eugenia's 

Dance Studio

Top Overall Senior Solo Top Overall Senior Duet/Trio Top Overall Senior Small Group Top Overall Senior Large Group Top Overall Senior Line/Prod

1st
#243 "Forget Where We Were" The 

Movement Center
#156 "Until Death" The Movement 

Center
#262 "Dance Yrself Clean" Studio 7 

Talent Center
#383 "Dream On" The Movement 

Center
#396 "Let's Dance" Studio 7 Talent 

Center



2nd #199 "The End" Encore Performing Arts
#149 "Bamboo Banga" Studio 7 Talent 

Center
#276 "Sleepless" Studio 7 Talent 

Center
#385 "Jolene" Studio 7 Talent 

Center
#391 "End of Love" Eugenia's Dance 

Studio

3rd #239 "Dreams" Studio 7 Talent Center
#152 "Moondance" The Movement 

Center
#270 "If I Could Dream" The 

Movement Center
#377 "One Reason" Studio 7 

Talent Center
#398 "Loyal Tea" The Movement 

Center

4th #258 "Hurt" Dancers Incorporated #155 "Injoy" Studio 7 Talent Center
#275 "Ending" The Movement 

Center
#382 "Figure it out" Eugenia's 

Dance Studio
#390 "Touch the Sky" Studio 7 Talent 

Center

5th #206 "Way Down We Go" The Next Step #158 "St. Jude" Studio 7 Talent Center
#266 "Hold On" Eugenia's Dance 

Studio
#388 "All out of Fight" The 

Movement Center
#371 "Where When Why" Eugenia's 

Dance Studio

6th #213 "Avow" Studio 7 Talent Center

7th #224 "Perfect Day" K Studio

8th #256 "Urban Jazz" Studio 7 Talent Center

9th #191 "The Main Event" KHDW

10th #261 "Figure 8" Studio 7 Talent Center

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#75 "Ill Be There" K Studio
#169 "Love the Hell out of You" Eugenia's 

Dance Studio
#139 "Blame it on the Boogie" The 

Movement Center
#274 "Palladio" K Studio

Saturday 1st Awards

Best Costume Oustanding Choreography Most Entertaining

#340 "Nightmare Before Christmas" 
Dancers Incorporated

#295 "Money" The Movement Center
#315 "Going to the Chapel" Eugenia's 

Dance Studio

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#308 "Money" The Next Step #297 "Kaleidoscope" Dancers Incorporated #326 "Rainbow" K Studio

Saturday 2nd Awards

Best Costume Oustanding Choreography Most Entertaining

#370 "Troup 716" Eugenia's Dance Studio #385 "Dream On" The Movement Center #348 "Black Betty" The Next Step

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#368 "Cops and Robbers" The Next Step #376 "The Flight" Eugenia's Dance Studio #353 "Ecoute Cherie" K Studio

SCHOLARSHIPS

MINI:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Mae Margaret Lusk Dancers Incorporated Zayden Daseler The Next Step

Lakynn McElroy KHDW Brynn Scourfield The Next Step

Jenson Brown KHDW Harper Sigman The Movement Center

Ellison Crook The Next Step

NATIONALS

Houston Wilzbacher The Next Step

Makenna Conley KHDW

Charli Shepherd The Movement Center

Andie Hamaide The Movement Center 

JUNIOR:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Emsly Maxey KHDW Mya Conrad Eugenia's Dance Studio

Scarlett D'ostroph Eugenia's Dance Studio Harper Nowinski Eugenia's Dance Studio

Abigail Szeluga Eugenia's Dance Studio Brooklyn Szafranski Eugenia's Dance Studio

Bria Papariella The Next Step Koralyn Conyers The Next Step

Harper Russell The Movement Center Brock Gallagher The Movement Center

Kiersten Hinkle The Movement Center

NATIONALS LA AGENCY 

Kennedy De Bear K Studio

Paisley Lupfer The Next Step

Camberlynn Schmidt The Next Step

Paislee Tanner The Next Step

Eliot Craycraft The Movement Center

PRE-TEEN:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Olivia Wakefield Dancers Incorporated Vivienne Bigler K Studio

Kayleigh Jahn Eugenia's Dance Studio Avani Ward KHDW

Lainey Stute The Next Step Annabelle Crum The Movement Center

Amelia Goggins The Next Step Evelyn Watkins The Movement Center

Ellie Torr The Movement Center Skylar Micich The Movement Center

NATIONALS LA AGENCY

Louisa Pack K Studio Savannah Reyes The Movement Center

Angelina Ferrara Eugenia's Dance Studio

Sydney Williams The Next Step

Jenna Jenkins The Movement Center

TEEN:



HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Kenna Staker Studio 7 Talent Center Ingrid Schultz Studio 7 Talent Center

Larsen Theophilus Studio 7 Talent Center Preston Guffey Studio 7 Talent Center

Westyn Vandiver Dancers Incorporated Bayleigh Bryant Dancers Incorporated

Jaelyn  Brown KHDW Vivienne Griggs The Movement Center

Kinsley Caldwell Eugenia's Dance Studio Brielle Jackson The Movement Center

Elle Canzoneri Eugenia's Dance Studio

NATIONALS LA AGENCY

Genell Smith Dancers Incorporated

Molly Harris The Next Step

Reese Bittner The Next Step

Olivia Scholz The Movement Center

SENIOR:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Kyndall Sedberry Studio 7 Talent Center Ara Odom Studio 7 Talent Center

Linnea Schultz Studio 7 Talent Center Norah Johnson Studio 7 Talent Center

Clara Stobert Eugenia's Dance Studio Emery Suh K Studio

Lila Goggins The Next Step Chloe Nielsen KHDW

Hadley Seaton The Next Step Avery Urban The Movement Center

Jasmine Nguyen The Movement Center Isabella Mcswain
ENCORE PERFORMING ARTS 

EDA LLC

Julia Paini The Movement Center

NATIONALS Millennium Dance Complex

Abigail Schnaufer Eugenia's Dance Studio Porter Treitmaier The Movement Center

Amelia Wolsiefer The Next Step Kenna Staker Studio 7 Talent Center

Sara Rieti The Next Step Maddie Smith Dancers Incorporated

Riley Pettay The Movement Center Melia Williams The Movement Center

Liliana Mchugh Just Off Broadway Brindlee White Dancers Incorporated

Isabella Harasimoqicz Independent Mia Canzoneri Eugenia's Dance Studio

SPECIALTY SCHOLARSHIPS: HDJ NATIONALS

Junior:

Stella Ledlow - Dancers Incorporated Chandra Goyal - K Studio Ally Pugh - The Next Step

Maddix YoungBlood - Dancers 
Incorporated

Jordyn Floriano - Eugenias Dance Studio Brooklyn Hurless - KHDW

Rexley Lukens - Rhythm Dance Center
Penelope Scott-Moxley - The 

Movement Center

Pre-Teen:

Abigail Reading - Eugenia's Dance 
Studio

Brooke Rydzynski - Eugenia's Dance 
Studio

Emmalynn Conley - KHDW

Brynn Hessel - Eugenia's Dance Studio Kora Laver - The Next Step
Mary Blythe Lusk - Dancers 

Incorporated 

Olivia Groshup - The Movement 
Center

Gianna Grilli - The Movement Center Luciana Olson - K Studio 

Teen/Senior:

Caden Croft - KHDW Olivia Enyart - The Movement Center Ava Scott - The Movement Center

Preston Guffey - Studio 7 Talent 
Center

Adlee Singleton - The Next Step Anna Rose Gradisar - K Studio

Joanna Rogers - Dancers Incorporated Macie Chitwood - Dancers Incorporated 
Kayla Richardson - Studio 7 Talent 

Center


